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ETAPA I ETAPA II ETAPA III ETAPA IV ETAPA V ETAPA VI ETAPA VII

1 54025 FLAVIA HELENA JUNQUEIRA LOPES FPH 51 0 54 91 116 0 141,75 453,75

2 55855 GERALDO GOMES DE LEMOS FHBr 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150,00

3 53773 JOANA LEITÃO DA CUNHA FPH 0 0 0 0 28 0 108,75 136,75

4 57235 FLAVIA ROCHA MELLO DE AZEVEDO FHBr 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 128,00

5 7908 ANA CAROLINA BORJA COELHO DA FONSECAFPH 34,5 0 0 88,725 0 0 0 123,23

6 57954 ROBERTA ALFINITO BARCHA FHBr 0 0 0 0 0 0 108,25 108,25

7 1231 MARCO ANTONIO MODESTO FILHO FHBr 0 0 0 0 0 0 100,5 100,50

8 66162 SVEN KLAUS SCHIMPF FPH 0 5 0 23,625 49 18 0 95,63

9 60514 ROBERTO PODVAL FPH 7,5 3 6 0 36,4 0 40,75 93,65

10 7853 RENATO LEME DE OLIVEIRA FPH 0 0 0 0 93 0 0 93,00

11 62424 FERNANDO SAMPAIO FERREIRA FILHO FPH 0 0 0 40,6 43,2 0 0 83,80

12 60248 RICARDO HAUSEN LAMAS FEERJ 0 0 0 25,2 0 0 57,75 82,95

13 66265 MARCELO FERME DOS SANTOS CDE 0 0 0 0 67,4 0 0 67,40

14 55562 GABRIELLA CATTONI DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS MIGUELFPH 0 0 0 0 0 0 63,25 63,25

15 57411 PAULO DE BARROS STEWART FEERJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 55,00
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16 55354 ISABELLA LINS VEIGA FPH 0 0 0 0 0 0 53,25 53,25

17 55562 GABRIELLA MIGUEL FPH 0 0 0 53,025 0 0 0 53,03

18 53821 NINA FRANZISKA BABBE FPH 0 15 0 37,8 0 0 0 52,80

19 66164 EDUARDA VIEIRA BASSI FPH 0 0 0 49,525 0 0 0 49,53

20 6883 PAULO VICTOR ZUCCOLOTTO FORONI FPH 7,5 0 0 41,65 0 0 0 49,15

21 59845 LUIS RICARDO MACAES COUTINHO FPH 34,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,50

22 7908 ANA CAROLINA GARRITANO BORJA DE ALMEIDAFPH 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 28,00

23 61770 RODRIGO ANDRE LEIRAS CARNEIRO FPH 13,5 0 0 0 12,6 0 0 26,10

24 61081 FERNANDA COSTA NEVES FPH 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 26,00

25 61345 CRUIFF MACHADO PRIOSTE FPH 25,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 25,50

26 59652 RODRIGO GONCALVES GOULART DA CUNHAFEERJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 24,75 24,75

27 58057 SERGINO RIBEIRO DE MENDONÇA NETO FPH 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22,00
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28 53880 RICARDO GANDOLFI FPH 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 21,00

29 61189 BIANCA HAEGLER FEERJ 0 0 0 19,25 0 0 0 19,25

30 61510 DENNIS SARAIVA BRUSI FPH 0 0 0 16,975 0 0 0 16,98

31 8199 FERNANDO DE CARVALHO JORGE FPH 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16,00

32 53818 RIMANTAS SIPAS FPH 0 0 0 0 10 0 5,5 15,50

33 57137 KARINA IVONE COMASTRI SMITH FPH 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 15,00

34 53671 FABIANA RAMOS DE STEFANO FPH 0 0 0 0 0 0 13,75 13,75

35 57445 ADRIANA BUSATO FPRH 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10,00

36 57137 KARINA IVONE SMITH FPH 0 0 0 0 8,8 0 0 8,80

37 KATIA NADAY FPH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

37 53617 NELSON BRAIDO NETO FPH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

37 PATRICIA FERREIRA LEITE MARCO ANTONIOFPH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

37 BRUNA LOUISE VARGAS FPH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00
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37 EZEQUIEL REY CBH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

37 VASCO MANUEL BETTENCOURT DO CANTO MONIZFHBR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00
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1 54025 FLAVIA HELENA JUNQUEIRA LOPES FPH 1 18 1 19,5 2 13,5 51 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 1 18 1 18 1 18 54 1 38,5 1 33,25 3 19,25 91 1 44 1 36 1 36 116 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 2 46,75 1 55 1 40 141,75 453,75

2 55855 GERALDO GOMES DE LEMOS FHBr NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 1 55 1 55 1 40 150 150,00

3 53773 JOANA LEITÃO DA CUNHA FPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 7 22 NC 0 12 6 28 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 12 13,75 1 55 1 40 108,75 136,75

4 57235 FLAVIA ROCHA MELLO DE AZEVEDO FHBr NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 5 33 1 55 1 40 128 128,00

5 7908 ANA CAROLINA BORJA COELHO DA FONSECAFPH 2 13,5 2 15 5 6 34,5 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 2 32,73 2 28 1 28 88,725 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 123,23

6 57954 ROBERTA ALFINITO BARCHA FHBr NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 4 35,75 1 55 6 17,5 108,25 108,25

7 1231 MARCO ANTONIO MODESTO FILHO FHBr NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 3 41,25 10 19,25 1 40 100,5 100,50

8 66162 SVEN KLAUS SCHIMPF FPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 5 1 4 2 3 2 5 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 12 9,625 12 7 9 7 23,625 12 11 3 26 9 12 49 4 2 3 4 1 12 18 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 95,63

9 60514 ROBERTO PODVAL FPH 7 3 7 4,5 EL 0 7,5 4 2 5 1 NC 0 3 5 2 4 4 ELIM 0 6 16 0 11 0 11 0 0 15 4,4 7 16 7 16 36,4 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 11 16,5 10 19,25 11 5 40,75 93,65

10 7853 RENATO LEME DE OLIVEIRA FPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 3 33 2 30 2 30 93 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 93,00

11 62424 FERNANDO SAMPAIO FERREIRA FILHO FPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 5 23,1 9 12,25 10 5,25 40,6 11 13,2 10 10 5 20 43,2 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 83,80

12 60248 RICARDO HAUSEN LAMAS FEERJ NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 13 7,7 6 17,5 NC 0 25,2 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 16 2,75 1 55 NC 0 57,75 82,95

13 66265 MARCELO FERME DOS SANTOS CDE NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 2 37,4 5 20 10 10 67,4 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 67,40

14 55562 GABRIELLA CATTONI DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS MIGUELFPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 14 8,25 1 55 NC 0 63,25 63,25

15 57411 PAULO DE BARROS STEWART FEERJ NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 17 0 1 55 NC 0 55 55,00

16 55354 ISABELLA LINS VEIGA FPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 9 22 12 13,75 6 17,5 53,25 53,25

17 55562 GABRIELLA MIGUEL FPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 4 25,03 5 19,25 8 8,75 53,025 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 53,03

18 53821 NINA FRANZISKA BABBE FPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 2 6 3 4 2 5 15 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 11 11,55 7 15,75 7 10,5 37,8 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 52,80

19 66164 EDUARDA VIEIRA BASSI FPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 14 5,775 4 21 2 22,75 49,525 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 49,53

20 6883 PAULO VICTOR ZUCCOLOTTO FORONI FPH 5 6 9 1,5 NC 0 7,5 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 9 15,4 10 10,5 4 15,75 41,65 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 49,15

21 59845 LUIS RICARDO MACAES COUTINHO FPH 6 4,5 3 12 1 18 34,5 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 34,50

22 7908 ANA CAROLINA GARRITANO BORJA DE ALMEIDAFPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 2 12 3 8 3 8 28 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 28,00

23 61770 RODRIGO ANDRE LEIRAS CARNEIRO FPH NC 0 4 9 6 4,5 13,5 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 14 6,6 13 4 14 2 12,6 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 26,10

24 61081 FERNANDA COSTA NEVES FPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 3 4 1 16 2 6 26 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 26,00

25 61345 CRUIFF MACHADO PRIOSTE FPH 4 7,5 5 7,5 3 10,5 25,5 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 25,50

26 59652 RODRIGO GONCALVES GOULART DA CUNHAFEERJ NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 13 11 12 13,75 NC 0 24,75 24,75

27 58057 SERGINO RIBEIRO DE MENDONÇA NETO FPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 2 10 2 10 3 2 22 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 22,00

28 53880 RICARDO GANDOLFI FPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 3 4 1 9 1 8 21 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 21,00

29 61189 BIANCA HAEGLER FEERJ NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 7 19,25 DES 0 NC 0 19,25 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 19,25

30 61510 DENNIS SARAIVA BRUSI FPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 10 13,48 14 3,5 NC 0 16,975 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 16,98

31 8199 FERNANDO DE CARVALHO JORGE FPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 1 16 ELIM 0 NC 0 16 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 16,00

32 53818 RIMANTAS SIPAS FPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 17 0 12 6 13 4 10 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 15 5,5 19 0 NC 0 5,5 15,50

33 57137 KARINA IVONE COMASTRI SMITH FPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 1 9 2 6 DES 0 15 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 15,00

34 53671 FABIANA RAMOS DE STEFANO FPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 18 0 12 13,75 NC 0 13,75 13,75

35 57445 ADRIANA BUSATO FPRH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 4 4 5 2 4 4 10 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 10,00

36 57137 KARINA IVONE SMITH FPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 13 8,8 DES 0 NC 0 8,8 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 8,80

37 KATIA NADAY FPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 6 0 13 0 5 0 0 6 0 4 0 8 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 0,00

37 53617 NELSON BRAIDO NETO FPH DES 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 0,00

37 PATRICIA FERREIRA LEITE MARCO ANTONIOFPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 ELIM 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 9 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 0,00

37 BRUNA LOUISE VARGAS FPH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 16 0 9 0 4 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 0,00

37 EZEQUIEL REY CBH NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 10 0 6 0 11 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 0,00

37 VASCO MANUEL BETTENCOURT DO CANTO MONIZFHBR NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 NC 0 NC 0 0 6 0 12 0 12 0 0 0,00
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